
rutru{r\T$t&i\sil(}
!Jslr{r$*tr0 Stul* Eis.iryr(&, Trans!$$h* f41 L!il.

RB-TENDER NOTICE I

'.1S:;C L inr ites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
''l'- ---:- -: - .i e:site hnDs:'',isrmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.\o Particular
tl r (2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFxNo - 7000028892
E-Tender No. : SE/EHY I O &Ml CIR/KL W/TE CHI T en-2 5 (2"d

call)/23-24
E-Tender for work of AMC for the Maintenance of NIS (CTR
Make) provided for PTR at various substation under EHV
(Q&\4 Circle, Kalwa

Tender Downloading Dates
r & time. Tender Sale

period.
From Dt: 07.12.2023,00:00 Hrs to Dt,14.12,2023,09:59 Hrs

3

Date & Time (FIrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 14.12.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 14.12.2023 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 14.12.2023 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) CommercialBid

5 Tender Amount Rs 50,00,000/- (Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.50,000/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For fu rther details visit our website https ://snnetender.mahatran sco. in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245/7506379055

6lr
(Vrjay B Aware)

Superintending Engineer

IHV O&M Circle, Kalwav

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal
of MSETCL.


